PF-10

» Total length : 140mm

» Tool shank : 83.0mm

» Diamond coating length

:50mm

—_— -

2 : 140mm, {#H1& : 23.0mm, #AEKE : 50mm

ek 82 R~T 45 %% / Order no.
Shape & Size (mm) #120 #200 #400
1. 55X1.5 PF-101 | PF-101F | PF-101V
2. 5X2 PF-102 | PF-102F | PF-102V
3. o3 PF-103 | PF-103F | PF-103V
4. 2.5 PF-104 | PF-104F | PF-104V
5. A 35 PF-105 | PF-105F | PF-105V
BHSZ4 / 5 pes. set PF-100 | PF-100F | PF-100V

PF-10L

* Total length : 140mm

* Tool shank : 3.0mm

« Diamond coating length :

70mm

2K : 140mm, {#1E : 33.0mm, #AE : 70mm

Fouk B2 R~T 4 %% / Order no.

Shape & Size (mm) #120 #200 #400
55X15 | PF-101L | PF-101LF | PF-101LV
5X2 PF-102L | PF-102LF | PF-102LV
@3 PF-103L | PF-103LF | PF-103LV
2.5 PF-104L | PF-104LF | PF-104LV
35 PF-105L | PF-105LF | PF-105LV
54X15 | PF-106L | PF-106LF | PF-106LV
1.7X6 PF-107L | PF-107LF | PF-107LV
6X2 PF-108L | PF-108LF | PF-108LV
5X2 PF-109L | PF-109LF | PF-109LV
10. €=y 6X1.5 PF-110L | PF-110LF | PF-110LV
EH£10%4 / 10 pes. set | PF-100L | PF-100LF | PF-100LV

PF-70 Thin flat type

This thin flat type files with 0.5 ~ 1.0mm

thickness, it is suitable for filing some

narrow gap.

* Total length: 140mm, Tool shank : 83.0mm

* Diamond coating length : 40 ~ 50mm

PF-70 B@E¥Ea

e RTSESSBERREREMNL -
2E : 140mm, {#1E : 3.0mm, #HE : 40 ~ 50mm

Feik 82 R~ 4% 8% / Order no.
Shape & Size (mm) #150 #200 #400
1. ==  55X05 PF-705 | PF-705F | PF-705V
2. 55X 0.8 PF-708 | PF-708F | PF-708V
3. 55X 1.0 PF-710 | PF-710F | PF-710V




EZHHEAMT] / Diamond Needle Files

PFL-10 2K : 180mm 1#E : 23.0mm ERB #EAE : 256 ~ 50mm
» Total length : 180mm
* Tool shank : 83.0mm cover with PVC vinyl Fouk B R~ 4= 2 / Order no.
* Diamond coating length : 25 ~ 50mm Shape & Size (mm) 4200 #150 4400
e 55X 1.5 PFL-101 | PFL-101J | PFL-101V
G 5X2 PFL-102 PFL-102J PFL-102V
a3 PFL-103 PFL-103J PFL-103V
2.5 PFL-104 PFL-104J PFL-104V
3.5 PFL-105 PFL-105J PFL-105V
5.5X1 PFL-106 PFL-106J PFL-106V
55X0.5 PFL-705 PFL-705J PFL-705V
55X0.8 PFL-708 PFL-708J PFL-708V
a2 PFL-03 PFL-03J PFL-03V
55X 1.5 PFL-01 PFL-01J PFL-01V
E3 103240 / 10 pes. set PFL-100 PFL-100J | PFL-100V
PF-20 2K :200mm ##& : 24.0mm #EHEEK : 70mm
» Total length : 200mm
» Tool shank : 24.0mm
» Diamond coating length : 70mm Fouk g8 Rt 4= 8 / Order no.
Shape & Size (mm) #120 #200 #400
— 8 23 . 8.5 X1.6 PF-201 PF-201F | PF-201V
—_——————— 2 7X25 PF-202 PF-202F | PF-202V
e 3 @4 PF-203 PF-203F | PF-203V
—_— 4. 3.5 PF-204 PF-204F | PF-204V
—_————————————— 5 4.5 PF-205 PF-205F | PF-205V
ER5%4 / 5 pcs. set PF-200 PF-200F PF-200V
PF-30 2K : 180mm A& : 33.4mm #ERE : 60mm
» Total length: 180mm
» Tool shank : 83.4mm
» Diamond coating length : 60mm o4k B Rt 45 &% / Order no.
Shape & Size (mm) #120 #200 #400
1. 75X15 PF-301 PF-301F | PF-301V
—— 2 6 X 2.1 PF-302 PF-302F | PF-302V
e 3 @3.5 PF-303 PF-303F | PF-303V
— 4. . 3 PF-304 PF-304F | PF-304V
5 A 4 PF-305 PF-305F | PF-305V
E$5%#H / 5 pes. set PF-300 PF-300F PF-300V




" EEEN

‘ SEEA%T] / Diamond Bent Files

BF-60
» Total length : 140mm
* Tool shank : @3.0mm 2K : 140mm @& : 23.0mm #BAE : 30mm
* Diamond coating length : 30mm
Fedk BB Rt 4 5% / Order no.
Shape & Size (mm) #150 #200 #400
—_— . | 1 55X1.2 BF-601 BF-601F BF-601V
— e 2 5X2 BF-602 BF-602F BF-602V
_ 3 @3 BF-603 BF-603F BF-603V
o 4 2.5 BF-604 BF-604F BF-604V
B 5.\ 35 BF-605 | BF-605F | BF-605V
E3E5748 / 5 pes. set BF-600 BF-600F | BF-600V
BF-80
» Total length : 155mm
« Tool shank : 3.0mm square shank 2 : 166mm 1% : 3.0mmAiR EEGE : 20 ~ 30mm (EE58)
* Diamond coating length : 20 ~ 30mm
(Double head) ok B8 R 45 28 / Order no.
Shape & Size (mm) #200 #150 #400
N
_— 1. = 3X2 BF-801 BF-801J BF-801V
S— s 2. O @2 BF-802 | BF-802J | BF-802V
Cr—— === 3. O @3 BF-803 BF-803J BF-803V
— . O @3 BF-804 | BF-804J | BF-804V
N - S
. 5. 1 3 BF-805 BF-805J BF-805V
— 6. / 3 BF-806 | BF-806J | BF-806V
E463Z#4H / 6 pes. set BF-800 BF-800J BF-800V
BF-90 2K : 140mm 1##& : 3.0mm #EER : 20mm
» Total length : 140mm
* Tool shank : @3.0mm
« Diamond coating length : 20mm ek B2 R~T #R 5% / Order no.
Shape & Size (mm) #150 #200 #400
6X1.3 BF-901 BF-901F BF-901V
2.5 BF-902 BF-902F BF-902V
3.5X1.5 BF-903 BF-903F BF-903V
35 BF-904 BF-904F BF-904V
5X2 BF-905 BF-905F BF-905V
35X1.5 BF-906 BF-906F BF-906V
35X2 BF-907 BF-907F BF-907V
3 @3 BF-908 BF-908F BF-908V
== = 9. = 5X1.5 BF-909 BF-909F BF-909V
10. O @2.3 BF-910 BF-910F BF-910V
E2#10%4 / 10 pes. set | BF-900 BF-900F | BF-900V




" EEEN [T [ [ [

‘ {EATFFI##T] / Diamond Tapered Hand Files

]

PTF-100

PTF-100 EE{7 / Unit : mm
= #HBER 72 ik HE i R
Total length Dia. length Cross-section Grit size Order no.
2 #200 PTF-12F
—.-'—'-—
130 30 E 1.4 #400 PTF-12V
= !
03 #600  PTF-12X
4 #200 PTF-14F
T s
""" 03 #600  PTF-14X
6 #200 PTF-16F
....... 1.1
130 30 =Tk #400 PTF-16V

T 103 #600  PTF-16X

e 140 50 {ij #600 PF-103X
1052 &8 / 10 pcs. set in pvc pouch, contains one each of all above files PTF-100
CF-400 EEfZ / Unit : mm
2R AR 7 ik HE 4w 3R
Total length Dia. length Cross-section Grit size Order no.
2 #150 CF-402J
——'—r——
— 180 40 =120 #200  CF-402F
=1
0.3 #400  CF-402V
4 #150 CF-404J
- (e
— 180 50 = 2.0 #200 CF-404F
Ty o8 #400  CF-404V
6 #150 CF-406J
o — (e
180 50 E 2.0 #200 CF-406F
e ‘o3
. #400 CF-406V
8 #150 CF-408J
P sy | 180 50 RERTUEE 420  #200 CF-408F
=1
"""" 03  #400  CF-408V
12XE# / 12 pes. set in pvc pouch, contains one each of all above files CF-400




‘ #HTH#EAQ#T] / Diamond Hand Files

IF-50 $# 1T HiER#T] / Diamond Hand Files EEfe / Unit : mm
2R #ER e ik i o
% /Grit size : #100 Total length Dia. length Cross-section Order no.
E 215 80 IF-501
(1 215 80 IF-502
( 215 80 IF-503
= 215 80 IF-504
€ 215 80 VA IF-505
———77
CF-50 #BA¥4#l$47T) / Diamond Hand Tapered Files EEfir / Unit : mm
2R #HaR i i R
KU /Grit size : #150, #200 Total length Dia. length Cross-section Order no.
10
GEE ) s 7 =4
....... ol
8
[ — LN 60 =7 CF-502
6
G %0 60 =42 CF-503
7
e === 180 50 e CF-504
=
B ————— 180 50 =i CF-505
5\1 CF-500 REHE5%# / (5pcs. set / wooden case)
2EEEGIEAT] / Sintered Diamond Files EEfi / Unit : mm
3 i 7 K i &%
Total length Dia. length Cross-section Grit size Order no.
-5 #200  MMF-615F
54 20 B 1’“-5 #400  MMF-615V

#600 MMF-615X

#200 MDT-02F

72 20 %1,5 #400 MDT-02V
#600 MDT-02X
#200 MDT-03F

i e————— 105 20 T
2

#600 MDT-03X

EEFRREHBSRAEMER / Special design for pneumatic or ultrasonic lapping machine.




" EEEN

‘ {EAO#J]R / Diamond Tip Files

BEf7 / Unit : mm

XH-32

L T R i o

Shape Grit size Order no.
#150 FA-632J
70 40 1 14 #200 *FA-632F
BT, #400 *FA-632V
' #600 *FA-632X
43 #150 *FA-643J
80 50 1 ,,, #200 *FA-643F
md 'l pao0  araeadv
) #600 FA-643X
. #150 *FA-666J
90 50 aiieeer 14 #200 *FA-666F
S #400 FA-666V
#600 FA-666X
o #150 *FA-688J
90 50 .- .1 j14 #200 *FA-688F
E:} o5 #400 FA-688V
#600 FA-688X

1.5
(122) XH-32

FAS-600
10XGEERES ERE x« BRe#78—X - (RITREE)

10pcs. assortment set / pvc pouch, containing one each of file which denoted by asterisk. (Tool holder is optional.)

YL

AN

o o

. EREMA -

. LB AR (XH-32) M - FRERF -
- BFRE - IHIAKRESENT -

. IJFHRME - O sRRME LERA -
- BRI E S FARIZ -

- TRR—REETRHT] -

Features :

1
2
3
4.
5
6

. Less material usage.

. The designation is complied with the ergonomic.

. The usage of holder (XH-32) makes it feel much better when operating.
. Brand-new manufacturing process provides a better cutting ability and also prolongs the tool life.
Both suitable for hand-held and machine-mounted operations.

. Be able to replace the general diamond tapered hand files.




" EEEN

‘ {EA#J]F/ / Diamond Tip Files

= " =~—20 ——I T

- L ‘x: ' ’%05
BE{ / Unit : mm

L T 7 ik M E w5
Cross-section Grit size Order no.
#150 *FA-426J
60 25 #200 wFA-426F
#400 FA-426V
#150 % FA-446J
60 25 #200 % FA-446F
#400 FA-446V
#150 *FA-667J
70 40 #200 *FA-667F
#400 FA-667V
#150 FA-887J
70 40 #200 FA-887F
#400 FA-887V
#150 % FA-889J
90 60 #200 % FA-889F
#400 FA-889V
#150 FA-107J
70 40 #200 FA-107F
#400 FA-107V
#150 % FA-109J
90 60 #200 % FA-109F
#400 FA-109V
#200 FA-326F
60 25 #400 FA-326V
#600 FA-326X
#200 FA-436F
60 25 #400 FA-436V
#600 FA-436X
#200 FA-327F
70 40 #400 FA-327V
#600 FA-327X
#200 FA-437F
70 40 #400 FA-437V
#600 FA-437X

(122) XH-12
10 AREER  SRMIZREAIERZ#T]E12.
F’ 10pcs. Set with tool holder / wooden case, containing one each
of file which denoted by asterisk and one tool holder (XH-12). FAS-100T

i

(1) B3 oIS EARRAS -

(2) EERE 1mm - 8 FCAERHE -
(3) EAARSBUERRFHMT -

Features :

(1) With the maximum thickness of Tmm only, the files are suitable for narrow and
deep gap processing. Contoured to make difficult-to-reach areas readily accessible.

(2) They are tapered in thickness to make possible perfectly flat filing and flexible for
bending while still maintaining their hardness.

(3) Both suitable for hand-held and machine-mounted operations.




‘ BR8] / Diamond Tapered Machine Files

MTP-120 MTF-100
MTP Series BE{Z / Unit : mm
=R AR 72 ik HE i 5
Total length  Dia. length Cross-section Grit size  Order no.
P #150 MTP-12J
T 1} ,4  #200 MTP-12F
72 25 =BI
=103 #300  MTP-12H
#400 MTP-12V
4 #150 MTP-14J
1 #200  MTP-14F
72 25 = 1;4
=1y #300  MTP-14H
#400 MTP-14V
6 #150 MTP-16J
2o 25 /1 144 #200  MTP-16F
E=40s  #300  wmTP-16H
#400 MTP-16V
122 &% / 12 pcs. set in pve pouch MTP-120
MTF Series BE{Z / Unit : mm
=R #BAER 72 ik W E i 5
Total length  Dia. length Cross-section  Grit size  Order no.
3 #200 MTF-13F
[————— . 1.4
————— - 72 15 E . #400 MTF-13V
""" 0.3 #600  MTF-13X
6 #200 MTF-16F
....... 1 1
"""" 03 #600 MTF-16X
3 #200 MTF-23F
(|
56 15 =1 #400  MTF-23V
o3 #600  MTF-23X
6 #200 MTF-26F
....... ‘I ‘I
56 15 = ; #400 MTF-26V
"""" 03 #600 MTF-26X
122&#% / 12 pcs. set in pvc pouch MTF-100




" EEEN

‘ {EAHWE# 7] / Diamond Machine Files

MPF-10

» Total length : 90mm
» Tool shank : @3.0mm

» Diamond coating length : 45mm 2R :90mm {A{E : 23.0mm #|ER: 45mm
Fedk B R~ #%5% / Order no.
Shape & Size (mm) #150 #200 #400
1. 4X1.2 MPF-101 | MPF-101F | MPF-101V
2 5X 2 MPF-102 | MPF-102F | MPF-102V
3 @3 MFF-103 | MPF-103F | MPF-103V
4, 25 MPF-104 | MPF-104F | MPF-104V
5. > 5X2 MPF-109 | MPF-109F | MPF-109V
E45348 / 5 pes. set MPF-100 | MPF-100F | MPF-100V
MBF-60
» Total length : 85mm
» Tool shank : @3.0mm
» Diamond coating length : 30mm 2K :856mm W& : 33.0mm #EAE: 30mm
FZ4k B R~T #®3% / Order no.
Shape & Size (mm) #150 #200 #400
1. 55X 1.2 MBF-601 | MBF-601F | MBF-601V
2. 5X2 MBF-602 | MBF-602F | MBF-602V
3. 73 MBF-603 | MBF-603F | MBF-603V
— 4. 0 25 MBF-604 | MBF-604F | MBF-604V
T 5. A 35 MBF-605 | MBF-605F | MBF-605V
E$53%#4H / 5 pes. set MBF-600 | MBF-600F | MBF-600V

MBF-90

» Total length : 65mm
» Tool shank : @3.0mm

2K : 65mm & : 3.0mm #EAE : 20 ~ 30mm

» Diamond coating length : 20 ~ 30mm iR 88 RT A%k / Order no.
Shape & Size (mm) #150 #200 #400
1. 58X 1.2 MBF-901 | MBF-901F | MBF-901V
2. 390X 1.4 MBF-902 | MBF-902F | MBF-902V
3. 5X2 MBF-903 | MBF-903F | MBF-903V
4. 32X 14 MBF-904 | MBF-904F | MBF-904V
5. @3 MBF-905 | MBF-905F | MBF-905V
6. @3 MBF-906 | MBF-906F | MBF-906V
7. 25 MBF-907 | MBF-907F | MBF-907V
8. 32X 1.4 MBF-908 | MBF-908F | MBF-908V
9. 32X 1.4 MBF-909 | MBF-909F | MBF-909V

10. &> 35X2 MBF-910 | MBF-910F | MBF-910V
E%10%48 / 10 pcs. set | MBF-900 | MBF-900F | MBF-900V




